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ABRI FLEX PREMIUM DISPOSABLE PANTS - 14 PER
PACK

ABRI.FLEX ‘
Presin m,

SKU: 410

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PURPOSE AND BENEFITS

Abri Flex Premium Disposable Pants full range of modern pull-ups that can be worn like normal
underwear. Available in 5 sizes and 4 absorption levels to cover a wide range of needs.

Unlike other equivalent incontinence products, Abri-Flex has more elastic threads, which provides a
firm and comfortable body fit and stays in place for active use. Abena’s Abri-Flex range offer a
discreet pull-up pant with Abena quality features of softness, Top-Dry System, breathability and
leakage security.

The range also includes Abri-Flex Zero, which is designed with a high cut and a full white back sheet
for light incontinence, and Abri-Flex Special, which has unique elastication in both legs and crotch
area, providing an ultimate solution for users that have problems with fitting a conventional pull-up,
or during intense physical activity.

SIZING GUIDE

Abri-Flex Premium

Units Unit
Colour Capacity Hip Size nits nits

Product Code Description Per Per
Code (ml) cm
Pack Carton
SA41070-11  Abri-Flex Premium XS1 Grey 1400 45-70 14 96
SA41071 Abri-Flex Premium S1 Yellow 1400 60-90 14 84
SA41082 Abri-Flex Premium S2 Yellow 1900 60-90 14 84
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SA41083
SA41085
SA41086
SA41088
SA41089
SA41090

Buy the Abri Flex Premium Disposable Pants online at Medimart using NDIS Payment method. Shop

Now.
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Abri-Flex Premium M1 Blue
Abri-Flex Premium M3 Blue
Abri-Flex Premium L1 Green
Abri-Flex Premium L3 Green
Abri-Flex Premium XL1 Orange
Abri-Flex Premium XL2 Orange

1400
2400
1400
2400
1400
1900

80-110
80-110
100-140
100-140
130-170
130-170

14
14
14
14
14
14

For further information go to medimart.com.au or give us a call: 1300 633 063

SA

Brighton Showroom

343 Brighton Rd,
Brighton SA 5048
08 7079 8773

brighton@medimart.com.au

08 7079 8777

Elizabeth Vale Showroom
North Playford Health Hub, 44 John Rice
Ave, Elizabeth Vale SA 5112

elizabethvale@medimart.com.au

VIC

Frankston Showroom
111 Cranbourne Rd, Frankston VIC 3199

03 8763 3451

frankston@medimart.com.au

NT

Darwin Showroom

Unit 4/524 Stuart
1300 633 468

Hwy, Winnellie NT 0820

support@medimarnt.com.au
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Reynella Showroom
Shop 1/141 Sherriffs Rd,

84
84
84
84
84
84

Reynella SA 5161

08 7079 8771
reynella@medimart.com.au

Monash Showroom
23 Winterton Road, Clayton VIC 3168
03 7503 8354
monash@medimart.com.au
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