



ABRI FLEX PREMIUM DISPOSABLE PANTS - 14 PER PACK

\$43.00 - \$95.00Price range: \$43.00 through \$95.00



SKU: 410

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PURPOSE AND BENEFITS

Abri Flex Premium Disposable Pants full range of modern pull-ups that can be worn like normal underwear. Available in 5 sizes and 4 absorption levels to cover a wide range of needs.

Unlike other equivalent incontinence products, Abri-Flex has more elastic threads, which provides a firm and comfortable body fit and stays in place for active use. Abena's Abri-Flex range offer a discreet pull-up pant with Abena quality features of softness, Top-Dry System, breathability and leakage security.

The range also includes Abri-Flex Zero, which is designed with a high cut and a full white back sheet for light incontinence, and Abri-Flex Special, which has unique elastication in both legs and crotch area, providing an ultimate solution for users that have problems with fitting a conventional pull-up, or during intense physical activity.

SIZING GUIDE

Abri-Flex Premium

Product Cod	e Description	Colour Code	Capacity (ml)	Hip Size cm	Per Pack	Per Carton	
SA41070-11	Abri-Flex Premium XS1	Grey	1400	45-70	14	96	
SA41071	Abri-Flex Premium S1	Yellow	1400	60-90	14	84	
SA41082	Abri-Flex Premium S2	Yellow	1900	60-90	14	84	



SA41083	Abri-Flex Premium M1	Blue	1400	80-110	14	84
SA41085	Abri-Flex Premium M3	Blue	2400	80-110	14	84
SA41086	Abri-Flex Premium L1	Green	1400	100-140	14	84
SA41088	Abri-Flex Premium L3	Green	2400	100-140	14	84
SA41089	Abri-Flex Premium XL1	Orange	1400	130-170	14	84
SA41090	Abri-Flex Premium XL2	Orange	1900	130-170	14	84

Buy the Abri Flex Premium Disposable Pants online at Medimart using NDIS Payment method. Shop Now.